
Bezirksmeisterschaften B -, A - Jugend & Männer

Ludwigsburg Hoheneck, 14.01.2012

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Bünyamin Sagir KSV Kirchheim/N.
1:40

12
TÜ 12:0

43 Fr
 1  5  0  1  2  2  15 2

2 Mirco Daniel Rodemich ASV Schwäbisch Hall
TÜ 12:3

41 Fr
TÜ 12:0

43
 2  8  0  2  4  4  24 1

3 Michael Abischew ASV Schwäbisch Hall
Fr

2:05

01
1:35

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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